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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

KpuctnnHak T.l.
Aemunwind MM.
Ywmx P.M.
Kosasnb H.O.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
3anyubkuii OV
Kosanb C.C.
Akmmenb |.B.
Yyxpin P.HO.
3y6bpen B.l. Hatanis
XutpeHb AP.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Caeka AM.
KoHeunui LA
Koany M.P.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
fipema .M.
LWtownko P.M.
Kanarypcbkuii B.B.
Yix B.M.
3ybpeli B.l.
Tomawwnk B.A.
LWepctmno B.A.
LLlanHora M.A.
Makcnmerko B.B.
Koutoba A.M.
Tabaka M.C.
Bykarap E.B.
CaposHikos .M.
l'ycap B.P.
HoBak B.M.
Coxa HO.l.
Kper B.b.
Kpusonic IN.I1.
Koutombac H.P.
[MacTrepHak b.b.
Mutypak M.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2023
Typ6is

Kny6 JibBiB

B 200 L1/ 49.2969055 /] 28.712584
28.05.2023 05:54:35

CoHAYHO

32
1099
345.916
220
122

98

Kop,

220175
221032
221066
221078
224076
221030
221021
221012
221013
225118
221027
221001
220174
221071
221010
221068
221044
221022
223729
221060
221020
221063
221077
221072
221039
221050
221017
221200
221003
221004
221053
221055
221062
221025
223920
221035
223769

Kny6

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

36
30
50
32
97
32
53
29
41
8
18
114
21
70
58
32
44
18
32
25
16
17
38
7
39
34

20
40
22

12 47142
16 487.76
13 486.48
13 483.11
45 498.26
8 456.99
11 464.20
10 492.15
9 448.77
1 99.63
3 274.79
26 483.20
2 179.36
0 0.00
8 470.23
7 45553
5 44548
1 81.55
3 272.88
6 459.09
3 27461
2 172.88
3 258.54
2 186.03
6 455.89
3 28493
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 84.20
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 88.40
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

09:45:53
10:51:19
1397.22
1171.32
09:45:53
11:01:30
01:15:37
0
111
109
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
033 157.14
053 260.14
0.26 12649
041 196.26
0.46 231.15
0.25 114.25
0.21 96.34
034 169.71
0.22 98.51
0.12 1245
0.17 45.80
0.23 110.20
0.10 17.08
0.00 0.00
0.14 64.86
0.22 99.65
0.11 50.62
0.06 453
0.09 25.58
0.24 110.18
0.19 5149
0.12 20.34
0.08 2041
0.29 53.15
0.15 70.14
0.09 25.14
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.07 6.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.05 442
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
872.88
828.68
816.32
73942
689.08
684.98
570.77
466.27
44832
42897
380.18
346.76
307.63
304.31
273.24
249.72
227.00
190.91
178.59
164.54
160.75
156.20
133.24
111.03
110.53
104.86
103.47
91.83
64.43
33.24
25.51
7.86
442
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Myapui HO.+O.

221045

JbBiB

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:40:01



